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Ms. Margo Dirkson Clerical 5082 mdirkson@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Troy Smith Faculty 5064 tdsmith@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Allen Driggers Faculty 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Simone McKelvey Administrative 5182 smckelvey@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Sayota Knight Clerical 5006 sknight@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Rose Black Clerical 5066 rsblack@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Jimmy Jones Administrative 5016 jimmyjones@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Daniel Allen Administrative 5006 diallen@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Harry Ingle Administrative 5121 hingle@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Holly Mills Faculty 5066 hcmills@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Rufaro Chitiyo Faculty 5035 rchitiyo@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Arthur Banton Faculty 5064 abanton@tntech.edu 2022


